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Description:

250-00191

Single-Gang Junction Box, 2.77" Deep, PVC, Office White,

TSRFW-JB3

TSR-JB3

Office White (OEWH)

» Tamper resistant, self-locking hidden positive latch permits quick re-entry as well
as providing a secure installation of premise wire.

« Fittings incorporate a minimum 1” bend radius per ANSI/TIA-568-C and 569-A
standards.

* Rubber-based, foam-tape adhesive with high ultimate bond strength conforms to
any surface.

* Flexible hinge allows the raceway to endure numerous openings without creating
discoloration or stress cracking

bag
HellermannTyton’s low voltage raceway (TSR) is a one piece, non-metallic,
adhesive backed, latching raceway designed to aesthetically organize and route

communications wires, including high speed UTP cable and fiber optic cable, from
the telecom room to the work area.

Single-Gang Junction Box, 2.77" Deep, PVC, Office White, 1/bag

4.95"
125.73mm
3.2"
81.28mm
277"

70.36mm

Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
PVC

Yes
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250-00191 Hellermannlyton

Logistic and
Packaging
Package Quantity (Imperial) 1
Package Quantity (Metric) 1
Customs Number(Schedule B) 3925900000
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