



Article Number: 250-00191

Description: Single-Gang Junction Box, 2.77" Deep, PVC, Office White,

1/bag

Base Data		
	Local Order Number	TSRFW-JB3
	Туре	TSR-JB3
	Color	Office White (OEWH)
	Features and Benefits	 Tamper resistant, self-locking hidden positive latch permits quick re-entry as well as providing a secure installation of premise wire. Fittings incorporate a minimum 1" bend radius per ANSI/TIA-568-C and 569-A standards. Rubber-based, foam-tape adhesive with high ultimate bond strength conforms to any surface. Flexible hinge allows the raceway to endure numerous openings without creating discoloration or stress cracking
	Quantity Per	bag
	Product Description	HellermannTyton's low voltage raceway (TSR) is a one piece, non-metallic, adhesive backed, latching raceway designed to aesthetically organize and route communications wires, including high speed UTP cable and fiber optic cable, from the telecom room to the work area.
	Short Description	Single-Gang Junction Box, 2.77" Deep, PVC, Office White, 1/bag
Product Dimensions		
	Length L (Imperial)	4.95"
	Length L (Metric)	125.73mm
	Width W (Imperial)	3.2"
	Width W (Metric)	81.28mm
	Height H (Imperial)	2.77"
	Height H (Metric)	70.36mm
Material and Specifications		
	Material	Polyvinylchloride (PVC)
	Material Shortcut	PVC
	ROHS Compliant	Yes

generated on: 4/28/2017

250-00191



Logistic and Packaging		
	Package Quantity (Imperial)	1
	Package Quantity (Metric)	1
	Customs Number(Schedule B)	3925900000

generated on: 4/28/2017